
4/6/2021 Service Notice For Case: 21-0124-GA-ALT

NUMBER: 21-0124-GA-ALT
CASE DESCRIPTION: SUBURBAN NATURAL GAS COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: 4/6/2021
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: V /^

Sign Here:.

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

*Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov
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file:///C:/disReports/21-0124ServiceNotice.html



4/6/2021

CASE NUMBER: 
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:

Service Notice For Case: 17-0594-GA-ALT

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: V lU 1

17-0594-GA-ALT
SUBURBAN NATURAL GAS COMPANY 
4/6/2021

Sign Here: y{. L/M. .(

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

SUBURBAN NATURAL GAS COMPANY PRESIDENT NONE
ANDREW J SONDERMAN
2626 LEWIS CENTER ROAD
LEWIS CENTER,OH 43035
Phone:740-548-2450

ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Smith, Cheryl A Ms.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland
280 N. High Street
Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43081
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
EmaiI:smith@carpenterlipps.com

none

none

*Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43231 
Phone:614-466-0469 
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

*Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4395 
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215-4213 
Phone:614-466-9547

file;///C;/disReports/17-0594ServiceNotice.html



4/6/2021 Service Notice For Case: 17-0594-GA-ALT
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 
280 North High Street 
280 Plaza Suite 1300 
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-2516 
Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Perko, James D Mr.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland 
280 N High St Ste 1300 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4110 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:perko@carpenterlipps.com

file:///C:/disReports/17-0594ServiceNotice.html


